INS. CASE OWNER	Starry	CC4 AXA1800	4201	to sell h	KK-
* Surveyor:	Kennet		VIENT VIS	Date / Time :	V41418
Pre-assign / CCU Insured Vehicle N Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	CES/NO)	1007]	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accid	STRVIUE GIEFAB	1 33255 1771 1 RO AVONII BIE528 d 11 TEUDANO RO
If NO. Driver Na Driver Tel		(V/L:YE)/NO)	Insured Liabilit	RT: YES NO : TP GL	nal? Yes/No
Shi 59	444				
WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	CAN INS WSI Tel: Liab	ility:	INSRS: WSP; Tel: Liability: RMKS		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	GRUGGUUH-Y	Caeron	L.	STAGE	DATE / PIC
0 71 18				Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE
2.6	of amountain	n.		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final	į.
Mrs	0 30	2000	,	Notification ltr (if non-p	cloud):
V	of survey date	44 Apa lassing clate		Call Of:	chi
Ollering	called insur	ied contram accid	ent details	After call lir to Ol: Documentation Check	List: Handler Typist
08/05/18	OI WAS ON		PATEUR CARL	Notification ltr (if non-pi	
	from side	word and collide		After call lir to OI:	- Angy
	01 submitte			Authorisation To Act:	
	(hell un)		GIVELLY TP.	Release Voucher:	
	TRAN SAM			Final Repair Bill:	
		ii N		Car Rental Invoice:	
	TO APP () WA	deo fumul' sur	CD.	Towing Invoice	
	3			LTA/GIA:	
RECEIVED 0	3 MAY 2018			Medical Bill:	
KELEIVEDU	- D D ADD 30	18 Raject C	pen l	PIR:	
RECEIV	ED 2 0 APR 20	110	bever	Mandate/Reject Instru	ction:
)			Y	LOD	
DDELTA DEL ANTA DEL	D (1.15	Du +	9-04-18	Payment Breakdown I	om:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 4/4/8	Sent By: VIII.		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with		Others:	
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	%	Confirm by:	rail Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with	70	Email Call	ian []Can []
Final Liability:		d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : M	L	If NO or B 28, Ass. Li	0.1
Repair Cost:	SS			11.110 00 00 0011 000 00	W)
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (days)			13/3.
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (S	x days)		M. Columnia	ENS
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (5	x days)		1010	HV.
LOR only LOU only		LOR + LOI [Tick only one]			1011
GIA/LTA Search	SS			No area.	un Chr.
Medical: Disbursement:	SS SS	C - T		1) Claim status: Norma	al/Réject/Private Settle
Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independent		Report Format: Survey fee:	1350
Total:	SS	Global Sum SS:		or surely the	229
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	SS	Name 1:			22.12
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			Org.
The second of the second second second second	SS				alahix

ASS. REC. BY:	P/ (5/TP18003040/KHb)
Henneth	ASSIGNMENT
- From:	Programment
Estimated Cost: Date:	Veh No: S/4C 58944/4 Yr Regn: 03, /
OD TTP WS I TP RES I OD RES I EVA I INV I MY	- Prime Mover /
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Truck / Traller or
	Make: Propost Control co 188
at Workshop m/s Trans Co	Colour M. White/Rul AC: Insured/Std/NI/NA
Insured:	Sp.Reading 4/2759 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No.	EngNo:
	CNO: VIFIABL 15 AUE 28146.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inerder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: MIT S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 2/5//-2
(Policy Condition)	100K16
Remark: The veh had commenced its NS	S O/S RECOUNT FORES
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DON / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Bal. or Market Value:	419
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Front D Rear D
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 0 mm R/Bal. 0 mm
Est. Repairs: 02 days Res.: Yes or No	L/Bal.
Lum Sum: 1-B-1% 3 Val.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 15/2/18 D.O.I 21/2/18
100 OI NO	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date:Person Contacted: Vehicle:	INTOUT CISTS
Date / Time Action / Instruction 25/2 File pass to Corthone \$3887.18	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
SHC BYTHH - CCT /UKN) F DIS	3359 / Ahb3 D(A: 15(D)A)C
	7
	Fra \$252.00.57 86.317.
sto/Tene, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Day of B
: Final Report	Days Of Repair:
oto/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Ade	Fee: Site Insp. (\$
Add)
eport Format :	: Interview (S), Photos
ump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	Tech Invs (\$) Others
to continuate	Weekend (\$
	1014



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AXA	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD		Ref : CC4/ASM1800	Ref : CC4/ASM18004201/Kyb3		
100000			Worker Parameter 23	5.00.000005555		
	ENTON WAY #24		Date: 05-03-2018			
AXA	TOWERSINGAPO	JRE 068811	Code : ASM			
1.		Policy Par	ticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
1.	Insured Veh.	SGE 2007J	Veh. Inspected	SHC 5944H		
	Policy No.	00220010	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	05/03/2018		
2.	CANAL COLOR SANT		cle Particulars & Condition			
••	Make & Model	101111	c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer	*	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General		100000000000000000000000000000000000000			
3.			Conditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		D	escription of Damages			
-			General Information			
5.	Accident Date	15/02/2018		27/02/2018		
		TRANS-CAB AUTO SE	Inspection Date	2110212010		
	Survey neid at	NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST				
		SINGAPORE 569111	03			
5a.	Total Inches		Remarks			

TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST63 SINGAPORE 569111 TEL: NO. 6287 6666 FAX NO. 6257 1330 CO/GST REG NO. 201019626G

SH C5944H -

Vehicle No.: Chassis No.: Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model: Date of Accident: Third Party Insurer: Not Northorn AAD1802-179
Resurry B& paint

20,968.75

SHC5944H - JASMINE

VF1ABL15AUC281463

RENAULT LATITUDE 15.02.2018

AXA

		PART		LIST
1	1	BUMPER COVER FRT	s	Buclim 1,259.42
2	1	BUMPER SPOILER FRT	5	∫4 181.75 ×
3	1	BUMPER FOG LAMP GRILLE RH	5	54 207.22 X
4	1	BUMPER RETAINER FRT RH	\$	D-y 151.41
5	1		\$	5 151.41 X
6		BUMPER RETAINER FRT RH BUMPER SUPPORT FRT RH	S	5-123.88 X
7	1	BUMPER BEAM FRT	5	7 914.08 X
8	1	RADAITOR GRILLE	5	1,707.78 X
9	1	RADAITOR GRILLE BADGE 'RENAULT'	9	∫_ 225.36 X
10	1	RADAITOR GRILLE BADGE RENAULT	5	∫4 1,353.75 X
11	1	FRAME FULL SUPPORT PANEL	S	° 615.90 ₹
12	1	FRAME FULL SUPPORT BRACKET	6	≺ 89.79 ⊀
13	1	BONNET	5	1,941.63 X
14	1	HEADLALMP RH	5	7,941.63 X
15	1	HEADLAMP PANEL FRT RH	5	7 152.15 X
16	1	FENDER PANEL FRT RH	S	By 783.83
17	1	FENDER INSULATOR RH	5	130.84
18	1	WHEEL HOUSING PANEL FRT RH	S	7 4,682.09
19	1	WHEEL HOUSING PANEL PRI KH	\$	J'4, 278.84
20	1	LOWER ARM FRT RH	\$	Su 685.76
21	1	KUNCKLE ARM FRT RH	5	C
22	1	ABSORBER FRT RH	\$	P
23	1	DOOR MIRROR RH	5 S	
24	1	DOOR MIRROR GLASS RH	a.	5 1,483.40 5 148.20
25	1	DOOR MIRROR GLASS RH DOOR MIRROR BACK COVER RH	\$	J = 218.46
26	1		5	7 2,844.66
		DOOR PANEL FRT RH DOOR HINGE UPPER RH		7 274.50
27	1		s s	724 - 1-34 FE FE FE
28	1	DOOR HINGE LOWER RH	5	A 300.55)
		TOTAL	\$	23,298.61
		10%	\$	2,329.86
			i.e.	

NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST63 SINGAPORE 569111 TEL NO. 6287 6666 FAX NO. 6257 1330 CO/GST REG NO. 201019626G

CIL		=0			
\sim	-	~~	n_{II}	-	-
SH	ш	33			

				950
1 1SE	T FRONT BUMPER	CLIP	S	12 66.00 L
2 1SE	T WHEELARCH CL	IP RH	S	~~ 66.00 \
3 1	TOW COVER FRT		S	Sm 14.50
4 1	CAP HUB RH FRT		S	\$5.00
5 1	RIM RH FRT		S	5 385.00 }X
6 1	TYRE RH FRT		S	√m 330.00 /
7 1SE	T BUMPER SUPPOR	T FRT CLIP RH	5	12 9.80
8 1SE			S	イ 1 12.50
9 1	DOOR STICKER "	Man parametricity in the state of the state	s	~~ 80.00
10 1	DOOR STICKER "		s	$nn_{30.00}$
		TOTAL	-\$	1,028.80
		TOTAL PARTS		21,997.55
		TOTALTAKTE	Ψ	21,777,00
	Panel beating kno	cking and straightening the		
		remove and renewal of		6-
	parts, adjust and re		S	2,800.00
	parts, adjust and re	angi the same	9	2,000.00
	To Check Electrica	Lighting Concerned.	S	170.00 20
	Putty and spray pa	inting of the affected		
	portion.		5	3,000.00 46
	To check steering s	geometry and computer		
	wheel alignment		S	220.00 X
			1.23	
	Towing Fees		S	~~ 120.00 X
	To transfer of tire,	rim and on wheel		
	balancing.		S	ペル 170.00 ×
	and the same of th		370	
	To rust-proofing of	f the affected areas.	\$	170.00 30
	T. T. C. OCT	1 1700 - 100		St.
		der Fittings, Attachments	100	A a ween on
	And Perform Wate	r Seepage Test.	\$	77 170.00 X
	To dismantle and r	efit front end suspension,		
		s, final-checking and no notify		1
	testing.	the Repairer of the following:	S	12 380.00 X
	575.075. 0 5	To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurve;		250-210-00
		Parts prices are subject to TOTAL	\$	7,200.00
		Third party sur Over All Total No lilegal mod Over All Total	\$	29,197.55
	(PARTS BY F	ARTS) Repair Days	and	
		is subject to final approval from Insurance (Company	
		Admosfedged by Repairer		Duy,
		Signature:		
	(PARTS BY F	ARTS merRepair Days reeyed is subject to final approval from Insurance of Adinovilledged by Repairer	and	2 days

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

owner ID Type:	Company
wher it Type.	Company
Owner ID:	3878K
ehicle Details	
ehicle No.:	SHC5944H
ehicle to be Exported:	Yes
ntended De-registration Date:	20 Feb 2018
ehicle Make:	RENAULT
ehicle Model:	LATITUDE 2.0L DCI AUTO D/AB 4DR
rimary Colour:	Red
fanufacturing Year:	2015
ngine No.:	M9R8839C002778
hassis No.:	VF1ABL15AUC281463
laximum Power Output:	127.0 kW (170 bhp)
pen Market Value:	\$19,998.00
riginal Registration Date:	23 Mar 2015
irst Registration Date:	23 Mar 2015
ransfer Count:	0
ctual ARF Paid:	\$12,498.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	22 Mar 2023
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$9,373.00

whichever is earlier.

COE Expiry Date:	22 Mar 2023
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	8
PQP Paid:	\$51,092.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$32,499.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$41.872.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Feb 2018

OK

de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable),

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

From:

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 10 April 2018 2:16 PM

To:

'stacey.ng@axa.com.sg'

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Your Ref:S8M00981 Our Ref: CC4/ASM18004201/Kmb3 ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SGE2007J AND SHC5944H ON 15/02/2018

Your Ref:S8M00981

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18004201/Kmb3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGE2007J AND SHC5944H ON 15/02/2018

We refer to the above matter.

OI reported he was going straight when TP exited out from the side collieded to his vehicle.

TP reported that he was travelling along the car park of BLK 538 after alighting passenger, suddenly OI over take him from behind and swerve to his lane and hit to his front right portion.

We have received Video footage from OI and uploaded in Smart care for your reference.

Based on OI footage, OI was moving straight when TP exited from the side collided to OI vehicle.

In view of the above, we would like to reject TP claim.

Kindly let us have your approval/instruction for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BevanLim@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LIKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary



Re:RE: Proceed DS

Type

1 Information

Message

Please reject TP claim

Reply

Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

From: Bevan Lim (LKK Auto)

Sent: Thursday, 19 April 2018 11:05 AM

To: 'Jasmine Tan'

Cc: 'Zhe Wei'; 'Ng Wai Yin'; Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A

Your Ref: SHC 5944H Our Ref: CC4/ASM18004201/Kmb3ACCIDENT INVOLVING Subject:

SGE2007J AND SHC 5944H ON 15/02/2018

Attachments: video.avi

Your Ref: SHC 5944H

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18004201/Kmb3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGE2007J AND SHC 5944H ON 15/02/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Your insured reported he was going straight when your client exited out from the side collided to his vehicle.

Your client's reported that he was travelling along the car park of BLK 538 after alighting passenger, suddenly our insured over take him from behind and swerve to his lane and hit to his front right portion.

We have received Video footage from our insured attached video footage for your reference.

Based on our insured's footage, our insured was moving straight when your client exited from the side resulting the collision to our insured's vehicle. Your vehicle should exercise caution when coming out at the junction.

We regret to inform you that we have our principal instruction to reject your client's claim as such we will close file on our end.

Thank you,

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Bevan Lim | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: BevanLim@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

09 MARCH 2018

CHUA MENG HUA BLK 542 JELAPANG ROAD #03-42 SINGAPORE 670542

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18004201/Kmb3

YOUR REF : SGE 2007J

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGE 2007J AND SHC 5944H ALONG SERVICE RD ALONG BLK 538 & BLK 536 OF JELAPANG RD ON 15.02.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SHC5944H against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario and pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant. Unless proven otherwise.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD - if applicable) will be withheld for the time being pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

- Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Bevan Lim Case Handler DID: 6749 4274 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)